H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0015202451

Overview

2024/04/18 16:59:50

WKN:

Price

67.10 DKK

Difference ©  -1.47%(-1.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0015202451
Symbol HH
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

67.20 DKK (24)
67.50 DKK (149)
68.30 DKK
68.30 DKK
67.00 DKK
68.10 DKK
67.545934 DKK
23,915
1,600,263.50
155
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015202451&ID_NOTATION=1921500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=743d6472742f026676664cf58cc4ccefc6e2690aca5662649c784217fb62ae14&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6fb0282c4be2c42b&time=1713548137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a19ac0b1d71bad2c24e319a8458be4e8e27ba3ba82a6c70afbc16e591f40f63&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbcc47f2a1eafbb23&time=1713548137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3dabfd1ba3e25ba3a5b5fcb0610a6fc23084dc6d995dd2f9c6a8fce8c4d9892&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=add7631039307c6e4&time=1713548137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20dabfe5a52bfd5932eafe6ca39513dffd74d13930286ad6776f6ead5133910c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85ec8fdc5e3865dac&time=1713548137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a8c33df4b4755f057f5f23db0cac02ce4e4a63ecce895347b3df4fcea860313&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc070546c2257dc1a&time=1713548137&tool=RSC

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

Details

2024/04/18 16:59:50

Price
67.10 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.47% (-1.00)

DK0015202451
HH

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

148 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.20 DKK (24)
Ask (Ask size) 67.50 DKK (149)
Open 68.30 DKK
High 68.30 DKK
Low 67.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 68.10 DKK
VWAP 67.545934 DKK
Volume (pcs) 23,915
Trading volume 1,600,263.50
Number of trades 155
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.77% -41.85% -61.21%
Perf (abs.) -14.50 -48.30 -105.90
Beta 0.23 0.18 0.59
Volatility 29.97 37.32 40.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

67.82 DKK (72,012
69.37 DKK (53,187
74.59 DKK (34,318
79.86 DKK (30,797
89.10 DKK (2024/01/02
64.50 DKK (2024/03/18
115.60 DKK (2023/04/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.50 DKK (2024/03/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 67.10 DKK 1.60 155
Copenhagen 18
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:01 219.50 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:40 8.94 EUR  0.00 1

18
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:30 8.96 EUR  0.00 4

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1921500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417353923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486729

H+H INTERNATIONAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
H+H INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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